CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS LICENSES
JULY 2022

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE UBI # BUSINESS NAME DESCRIPTION LOCATION
WW Gen Bus 602887020 TOTAL OFFICE CONCEPTS Office Furniture and Equipment WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 604936931 ANOINTED HANDS LLC Barber. WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 604923084 LEMUS CHILDCARE Child Care Facility. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604938517 LAKESIDE ARCHITECTURE Architect. COEUR D ALENE
DOWN & DIRTY A HOUSEKEEPING
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604064556 SERVICE Janitorial services COLLEGE PLACE
MOURNING CLOAK MARBLE AND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604937542 GRANITE Countertop installation LEWISTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602379366 C & C CONSTRUCTION Roofing & construction services HERMISTON
MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604932158 STONERIDGE CONSTRUCTION LLC General construction WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602735618 BEYNON SPORTS SURFACES, INC. Synthetic sport surfaces TUALATIN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604495394 MASTERCRAFTFC Carpet Installation. GLENPOOL
LEN HUFFORD CONSTRUCTION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602840457 CO. General contractor MCMINNVILLE
WW Home Occ 601570442 SCOTT'S SEED & RESTORATION Seeding, Landscaping. WALLA WALLA
COLUMBIA PUMPING & CONSTRUC-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 601247586 TION, INC. Concrete construction PASCO
WW Gen Bus 602461318 TURNING POINT REAL ESTATE, LLC Real Estate sales WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus 602243548 LAUNA ACKER Hair stylist WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 602587272 TRUFRAME, LLC General contractor BATTLE GROUND
WW Home Occ 602004179 OURTURN, LLC Ecard development & sales WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 389000101 THE MC GREGOR COMPANY Agrigculture fertizer & seed sales WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 604196427 RE-WINED BUNGALOW Short-term rental WALLA WALLA
Residential electrical installation &
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604201898 VOLT ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR  repair KENNEWICK
In home care services for vulnerable
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604180775 FAMILY RESOURCE HOME CARE adults and children. KENNEWICK
Shop building sales, dump truck ser-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604257592 DESERT WIND DEVELOPMENT, LLC vices KENNEWICK
WW Home Occ 604571331 BRASHEAR, DANIELLE DEE Computer Services. WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604637357 EXPANSION HOME FLOORING, LLC Contractor, Construction. KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 603004276 SPONSEL HOME AND GARDEN Home renovation & landscaping WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604748238 NILS BERNARD Real estate construction & sales ROSLYN
WW Home Occ 604728366 DNR, LLC Long-term rental WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 604863509 AM ENTERPRISES Horse trainer & consultant WALLA WALLA
FERNANDEZ CLEANING SERVICES
WW Home Occ 604861210 LLC Janitorial services WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ 604861464 CWR Water tender & transportation WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res 604876920 TERRY FAMILY, LLC Doctor, Physician. WAITSBURG
WW Gen Bus 604843831 NOTHING VENTURES LLC Short-term rental KIRKLAND

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

WORKPLAY



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Home Occ

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Home Occ

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

UBI #

604794669

604920473
604940400
604933160

604933078

604914792
604852706
604898366
604934303
604940567

604774513
604938588
604935266

604941761
604941045

604941752
604946141
604911542
604892912
603436812
604944740
604951405
604940058
604874719
604943994
604948553
604950417

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES

JULY 2022

BUSINESS NAME

PRO HEATING & AIR CONDITION-
ING

NAUGHTY CHILDREN DAY CARE
LLC

JLJ ENCHANTED CREATIONS

ADMIN HIVE CONSULTING LLC

CBROS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
LLC

WALLA WALLA IMMIGRANT RIGHTS

COALITION

BUCKIN' TASTY LLC

TJM INDUSTRIES LLC
WALKING EAGLE MOBILITY

ATLAS INSURANCE LLC

NORTHERN TERRITORY THERAPY
SOLUTIONS

AQUASHINE
DRAKE CIVIL LLC

WALLAWASH
CRAFTY SHIELDMAIDENS

B&E CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTE-

NANCE

EVERY SINGLE BEAD
JMPCONTRACTING,LLC

AR GLASS

DIVINE MOMENTS

THUNDER AND FIRE PRESS
DIAMOND DENTAL SANITATION
NOSNIP CONSTRUCTION, LLC
DIVOTS GOLF WALLA WALLA
BMC SOLUTIONS, LLC
STCLAIR CONSULTING, LLC
HALL LAW, PLLC

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION
HVAC services

Daycare
Handcrafted jewelry & artwork
Consultant.

Construction & landscaping services

Nonprofit Charity Organization.
Bakery, Retail.

Mobile semi truck washing services
Wheelchairs & rehab technology

Auto insurance

On-line therapy & consultations
Pressure Washing, Cleaning Service.
General contractor

Window Washer, Pressure Washing,
Gutter Cleaning.

Artist.

General contractor
Jewelry Making
General contractor
Window install & repair
Photobooth

Book Publishing.
Janitorial services
General contractor
Indoor golf

Business Consulting.
Accounting.

Legal Consultant, Law Firm, Lawyer.

WORKPLAY

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
RICHLAND
TOUCHET

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WAITSBURG
BURBANK
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

COLLEGE PLACE
OTHELLO
PASCO

WALLA WALLA
RICHLAND

COLLEGE PLACE
WALLA WALLA
SPOKANE

LAKE STEVENS
KENNEWICK
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
COLLEGE PLACE
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



