

BUSINESS LICENSES JULY 2022

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	602887020	TOTAL OFFICE CONCEPTS	Office Furniture and Equipment	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604936931	ANOINTED HANDS LLC	Barber.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604923084	LEMUS CHILDCARE	Child Care Facility.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604938517	LAKESIDE ARCHITECTURE	Architect.	COEUR D ALENE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604064556	DOWN & DIRTY A HOUSEKEEPING SERVICE	Janitorial services	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604937542	MOURNING CLOAK MARBLE AND GRANITE	Countertop installation	LEWISTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602379366	C & C CONSTRUCTION	Roofing & construction services	HERMISTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604932158	STONERIDGE CONSTRUCTION LLC	General construction	MILTON FREE- WATER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602735618	BEYNON SPORTS SURFACES, INC.	Synthetic sport surfaces	TUALATIN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604495394	MASTERCRAFTFC	Carpet Installation.	GLENPOOL
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602840457	LEN HUFFORD CONSTRUCTION CO.	General contractor	MCMINNVILLE
WW Home Occ	601570442	SCOTT'S SEED & RESTORATION	Seeding, Landscaping.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601247586	COLUMBIA PUMPING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Concrete construction	PASCO
WW Gen Bus	602461318	TURNING POINT REAL ESTATE, LLC	Real Estate sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	602243548	LAUNA ACKER	Hair stylist	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602587272	TRUFRAME, LLC	General contractor	BATTLE GROUND
WW Home Occ	602004179	OURTURN, LLC	Ecard development & sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	389000101	THE MC GREGOR COMPANY	Agrigculture fertizer & seed sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604196427	RE-WINED BUNGALOW	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604201898	VOLT ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	Residential electrical installation & repair	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604180775	FAMILY RESOURCE HOME CARE	In home care services for vulnerable adults and children.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604257592	DESERT WIND DEVELOPMENT, LLC	Shop building sales, dump truck services	KENNEWICK
WW Home Occ	604571331	BRASHEAR, DANIELLE DEE	Computer Services.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604637357	EXPANSION HOME FLOORING, LLC	Contractor, Construction.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603004276	SPONSEL HOME AND GARDEN	Home renovation & landscaping	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604748238	NILS BERNARD	Real estate construction & sales	ROSLYN
WW Home Occ	604728366	D N R, LLC	Long-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604863509	AM ENTERPRISES	Horse trainer & consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604861210	FERNANDEZ CLEANING SERVICES LLC	Janitorial services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604861464	CWR	Water tender & transportation	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604876920	TERRY FAMILY, LLC	Doctor, Physician.	WAITSBURG
WW Gen Bus	604843831	NOTHING VENTURES LLC	Short-term rental	KIRKLAND





BUSINESS LICENSES JULY 2022

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Home Occ	604794669	PRO HEATING & AIR CONDITION-ING	HVAC services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604920473	NAUGHTY CHILDREN DAY CARE LLC	Daycare	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604940400	JLJ ENCHANTED CREATIONS	Handcrafted jewelry & artwork	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604933160	ADMIN HIVE CONSULTING LLC	Consultant.	TOUCHET
WW Home Occ	604933078	CBROS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC	Construction & landscaping services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604914792	WALLA WALLA IMMIGRANT RIGHTS COALITION	Nonprofit Charity Organization.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604852706	BUCKIN' TASTY LLC	Bakery, Retail.	WAITSBURG
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604898366	TJM INDUSTRIES LLC	Mobile semi truck washing services	BURBANK
WW Gen Bus	604934303	WALKING EAGLE MOBILITY	Wheelchairs & rehab technology	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604940567	ATLAS INSURANCE LLC	Auto insurance	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604774513	NORTHERN TERRITORY THERAPY SOLUTIONS	On-line therapy & consultations	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604938588	AQUASHINE	Pressure Washing, Cleaning Service.	OTHELLO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604935266	DRAKE CIVIL LLC	General contractor	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604941761	WALLAWASH	Window Washer, Pressure Washing, Gutter Cleaning.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604941045	CRAFTY SHIELDMAIDENS	Artist.	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604941752	B&E CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTE- NANCE	General contractor	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Home Occ	604946141	EVERY SINGLE BEAD	Jewelry Making	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604911542	JMPCONTRACTING,LLC	General contractor	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604892912	AR GLASS	Window install & repair	LAKE STEVENS
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603436812	DIVINE MOMENTS	Photobooth	KENNEWICK
WW Home Occ	604944740	THUNDER AND FIRE PRESS	Book Publishing.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604951405	DIAMOND DENTAL SANITATION	Janitorial services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604940058	NOSNIP CONSTRUCTION, LLC	General contractor	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus	604874719	DIVOTS GOLF WALLA WALLA	Indoor golf	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604943994	BMC SOLUTIONS, LLC	Business Consulting.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604948553	STCLAIR CONSULTING, LLC	Accounting.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604950417	HALL LAW, PLLC	Legal Consultant, Law Firm, Lawyer.	WALLA WALLA